
8.8 "The Bright Horizon"
8.36 "Surfeit of Lampreys:
Night Thickens"
8.55 "Organola," presented by
Jimmy Leach and Harry Farmer
(organ),* Pretty Little Busybody "’
(Rose)
8.68 Station notices
8. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Prayer
— Paul Whiteman’s Orches-ra,
"OV Man River" (Kern)
9.34 "Mr, Thunder"
10. 0 Bob Crosby Show(U.S.A, Programme)
10.30 Harry James Show
. (U.S.A, Programme)
10.46 Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[QYVOQ _Rane
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC: State
Opera Orchestra, "Rosamunde"Ballet Music (Schubert)
8.12 Lotte Lehmann (soprano),"To Music," "Take Thou My
Greetings" (Schubert)
8.20 A Concert by the NewYork Philharmonic SymphonyThe Orchestra: Third "Leonora"
. Overture (Beethoven)Interlude
The State Opera Chorus, ‘Hatlto the Day" (from ‘‘Fidelio’’)
(Beethoven)The Orchestra: Eighth Sym-
hony, Fifth Symphony (Beet-
oven) (U.S.A, programme)
9.386 Excerpts from Opera and
Classical Music
10.0 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down
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680 ke. 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London News9 0 Close down
11. 0 For My Lady: "The Lady"
11.15 A.C.E. TALK: "Best Waysto Cook Protein Food"
11.30 Tunes of the times
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m,, LONDON NEWS)4,30-2.0 ‘Educational session
5. O Children session: "Once
Upon a Time"
5.1

Lm
ad Opera and Musical
45.46 Tunes of the day6. 0 "Europe in Chains: Under-ground Press" :

6.16 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme
6.45 Famous Women: Madame
Curie" (last episode)7. 0 After dinner music

7.16 "Memories of Scotland:
Highlands and Islands,’? Talk by
Rev. Hugh Graham7.30 Dorothy Foothead’ Sings
Popular Songs
7.45 What American Commen-
tators Sa8.0 "Baifles"
8.26 "Contented Hour"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with War Review
9.26 Prayer
9.30 Musical interlude
9.33 Swing session (Frank
Beadle)
10. 3 Close down

a [D) DUNEDIN1010 ke, 297m.

6. Op.m. Recordings7.0 The Smile Family
8. 0 Music from the Movies
8.30 Music News from Holly-
wood ,

9.0 Mid-week Function10.0 Musical Cocktail
10.45 Close down

/
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6.15 London News630 Time Out with Ted Steele7. 0 Those Who Serve: Eisen-

EAD ime ms
6. 0.7.0,8.45a.m. London aaa7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (UncleTom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family10.30 Reserved
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)
4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)5. 0 The Junior Quizz6. 0 The Lone Ranger~ RidesAgain!

hower
7.16 Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story
af
Keyboardkraft (Thea andric

8. & war Correspondent8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Sequel to Josephine, Em-press of France9.1 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Behind the Microphone10.15 The National Barn Dance
11. 0 Londoh News
11.15 For War Workers

27,B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10..0 Judy and Jane
10.15 John Halifax, Gentleman
10,30 Reserved
10.45 Big Sister11. O Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Garden of Music
Songs That Sold a Million
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
Musical Programme
Of Interest to Women
Health and Beauty session
The Junior Quizz
The Lone Ranger Ridesn!
London News
First Light Fraser
Those ho Serve; Pearl
on
A Visit to Gibraltar (pt. 2)
Commando Story
Nightcap YarnsWar Correspondent
Easy Aces
Memories of the Old

Drawing Room9. 0 Their Finest Hour10.0 The Listeners’ Request
session
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0,7,0,8.46 a.m. London News7.30 ‘Health Talk8.0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy ~9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle)10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Music for Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Looking Backward2.15 Organ Programme
2. Home Service session
3.30 Off the Beaten Track
(Teddy Grundy) :

4.30 ealth and Beauty session5. 0 The Junior Quizz6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.15 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera
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7. 0 Those Who Serve: Fricdee
linde Wagner
7.15 Salvage Operations (pt. 2)
7.30 Commando Story
8. 5 War Correspondent
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10.0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.30 The Sammy Kaye Show
11. 0 London News

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12..0 Lunch hour tunes12.15&1.15 p.m. London News
0 Of Interest to Women
oetebits 8
Backwards

Organ Programme
The Home Service session
Those
Happy
Gilmans

Health and Beauty sessionThe Children’s session
Did You Ever Wonder?
The Junior Quizz
The Lone Ranger Ridesain!
London News '

-30 Miss Portia intervenes7 A Those Who Serve: Cordellullfy An Extradition Order (part
7-30 Out. of the Darkness (finalbroadcast)
7.45 Places in the News8.5 War Correspondent

y Aces8.45 Children
9, 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Your Cavalier
10.30 The Sammy Kaye pro
gramme
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk °

9. O-9.30 Good Morning!5.45 p.m. Dinner music
-16 London News30 Variety
OQ New recordings30 Personalities on Parade
en
Coast Patrol

20
4
For Ever Young
Easy Aces
Songs of Yesteryear |

Dramatisation of the Clas-sics: The Sire de Maletroit’s
Door (final broadcast)9.30 The Motoring session
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~IJwaysknew
Ta feel mOfe
likehyingevery
day i I could
bavc LaymorPoultty Tonic
Dom Tveproved itl*
Askyourgrocerorstorefor L3

LAYMOR
POULTRY TONIC

SilvikinFoR. THE HAIR
Ifyou suffer from dandruffOrfalling
baic, trySilvikrin: Silvikrin ig the
tried and proven remedy for bair
troubles becauseit containsorganic
elementswhich arepartof thehair8
naturalfood.
Dontneglect theseconditions forthey
areoftensignsof approachingbaldness-
Get Silvikrin todayand help remove
the causeofthis trouble
AII chemists, stores ond hairdressers
stock Silvikrin.

Drugs Ltd,,Sydney Road,
London,N.lo NZ.S


